
Saturday, September 18ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9. 4a.m. Recent Releases
9.30 The Test of Time: Melodies thatretain popularity througbout the vears10. O Devotions; Rev. Roland Hart10.20 Light Orchestras and Vocalists10.45 Auckland Trotting Club’s Meeting:Commentaries throughout
1%. O Novelty Instrumentalists11.46 Latin American Rhythm12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee3. 0
x
Rugby Commentary (from Eden

4.30 Light Concert5.15 Children’s Session6. 0 Auckland Stock Market Report
(NZBS)7.30 Latin American Style: Sones fromPatrick Murdoch, with the music ofBrian Marston (NZBS)

-5O Colin. Martin with the CrombieMurdoch Trio (NZBS)8.5 Dorothy Brannigan and Buster
Keene, with the Llovd Sly Quartet

, (NZBS)
8.20 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
8.30 Educating Arehie (BBC (to berepeated from 1YA at 2.0 On Tuesday)
A Lookout, by Dr. G. P. Barton9.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
b+

QO Make Believe Ballroom Time
1

TG seoAUCKLAND,
Close down

880 ke
Op.m. Orchestral Hour
o Light Concert
0 Arias from Opera0 Concerto
0 Close down
0 Dinner Music
0 Music by N.Z. Composers: DorisSheppard and H. €. LuscombeDoris Sheppard (soprano)A Delicate Sweet Musi¢Doris Sheppard (soprano), Jean McCart-ney (viola), Marie Vandewart (cello)Invention e SheppardDorothy Hopkins (soprano), James-Hopkinson (flute), George Hopkins(clarinet), H. C. Luscombe (duleitone),and the €.A.S. QuartetSix N:Z. Songs Luscombe(NZBS)7.30 No Name (BBC)8.0 Campoli (violin) and the London

|

Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphonie Espagnole, Op. 21 Lalo|8.34 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
‘Oh Yea! Thou’rt Mine (fl Trovatore)

VerdiHeaven and Ocean (La Gioconda)
PonchielliThe Dream (Manon) MassenetOh, Paradise (Africana) MeyerbeerFlower Song (Carmen) BizetStrange Harmony (Tosca) Puccini8. 0 The Alma Piano Trio(For details see 4YC)10.0 Play: The Clock. by EnestonTrevor (BBC

11. 0 Close down

YD iasAAUCKLAND, |
byePy. Happy Listening from Dannyaye
11.15 At Home with Lionel Barrymore11.30 World Variety
12. 0 Song Album
12.20 p.m. Pop Orchestra Favourites12.40 Hill-Billy and Western Parade
4.:@ Swing Shift
1.15 Association Football

(From Blandford Park)2.50 Interlude for Song3.10 Rugby League (from Carlaw Park)
4.45 My Son, Tom5.15 Your Host Tonight: Peter Yorke5.30 Jazz Memories ;

6. 0 Parade of Overseas Successes6.30 Merry Melodies
; ARE| Lew Campbell and his Orchestra, |with . Rina Menzies «(from the RadioTheatre)
7.30 Cocktail Time with Carmien. Caval-jaro
» oO Join in the Chorus
.30 Radio Cabaret
0. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN or VHANGAREI m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 Junior Requests9.15 Waltz Time9.30 Morning Musicale
10. O Guest Artists: Les Paul and MaryFord
19.16
Kamo Quarter-hourStrictly Instrumental10.46 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)11.-0 Close down

6. Op.m. Partners in Harmony

8
8
1

a

6.15 Frankie Carle and his Orchestra6.45 Patrick Dawlish
Fe Saturday Serenade

| 7.16 Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow
: Wilson)/7.30 Eves of Knight
7.45 Hawaiian Harmonies8. 0 Sports Supplement'8. & Choice of the People: Requests

| 9.30 The Torch of Freedom
| 10. 0 Savinetime
} 10.30 Close down

IXH s.cdAMILTON, |
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Sports Preview

| 9.0 \ Musical Mailbox: Te Kuiti
|
9.30 Holiday for Song
9.46 tlome Decorating Talk

|
10. O Fate Walked Beside Me

|}
10.18 kor .the Home Gardener tPsirk,
;
Gudex
10.45 binah Shore

)
44. 0 Charlie Kunz, -his -Piano © and
; Orchestra
)

11.15 John Hendrik ( (tenor)11.45 Microphone Magazine
)
12. O Musical Forecast

|
12.15 p.m. Bob Gibson and his Orchestra12.30 bominion Weather Forecast

Sports Summary
Famous Fortnnes
Variety
Experiment. with Time
Popular Parade
Chipper Molloy and Connie
Dance Bands
Commodore’s-Cabin
Sing As We Go
Rhythimie Strings
Popular Encores
Radio Sports News
Hardy Family
Take It From Here (BBC) (to be

repeated from iXH- at 1.30 p.m. to-
morrow )
8.30 Jack Riaaer with his Golden MileBoys (Studio)
8.45 1XH Hit Parade9. 4 The Bing Crosby Show. (VOA)
9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin10. O Final Fanfare
10.30 Close down
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9. 4 a.m. Morning Star: Arthur pica9.15 Variety
9.30 The Real McCoys
10. 0 Sambo Music from Chuy. Reyes
and the Brazilians
10.145 Sea Shanties
10.30 ‘Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)10.45 Songs for the Gardening Enthusiast
11. O British Dance Bands
11.30 Concert in- Miniature12.0 Luneh Music
QO p.m. Saturday Matinee15 First Sports Suromary30 (approx). Rugby Commentary: Bayof Plenty v. Waikato, at Te Puke
4. 0 Pete Daily’s Dixieland Band4.15 Second Sports Summary4.30 Tea Dance
5. O kenny Baker (tenor)
5.15 For Our Younqger Llstonere: Win-pie the Pooh (BBC); This is Our Town:The Moonflower (ABC); King Arthur:The Coming of Arthur (BBC)
6. 0 Dinner Music
g An Unusual Musical
7.30 Educating Archie (BBC)3. 0 Twenty Questions

|

8.30 ae Adventures of Mr. and Mrs,rt
9.15 Lookout, by Dr. G, P. Barton
9.30 The -Alfairs of Harlequin10. O Palace of Varieties (BBC)10.30 Close down

;
,

Y
WELLINGTON
$70 ke $26 m.

5. O a.m. Breakfast Session8.10 sports Announcements
9. 4. Band Music
9.30 sports Announcements‘Morning Star: Vasa Prihoda (violin)9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: TableTalk--Meat and Poultry, by J. D. Me-
Donald) (NZBS):; Home Millinery: Let’sMake a’ Hat, by K. du Toit (NZBS)
11. O Sports AnnouncementsVariety2.0 Lunch Musie
Sports Announcements1.0 p.m. Variety
2. 0 Afternoon Matinee3.0 Rugby: Taranaki vy. Wellington(From Athletie -Park)
5. 0 Musie from the Salon

| 5.15 Children’s Session: Songs by Uncle
/ ey Quiz: The IslandersTea Dance$30 Latin American Style: Songs fromPatrick Murdoch. with the music ofBrian Marston (NZBS)
. 0 Educating (BBC (to be re-a from 2YD at 7.30 p.m. on Mon-

;

|

3.30"
'
Play: The -London © Story-ThePurple Pileus

| 9.15 Lookout, by Dr. G. P. Barton
| 9.30 Make Believe Ballroom
/ 11.20 Clouse down

DVO...
WELLINGTON.0 ke.3.0 p.m. Rugby: Wellingtdn vy. raeknaki, at Athletic Park

4.30 The Devil to Pay (BBC)5. O Karly Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
|
io suzanne Danco (soprano) with the
4 Cincinnati Symphony Orchestra
: Summer Nights, Op. 7 Berlioz7.30 Henry Wood Promenade Concert |

: The Halle .Orchestra conducted by Sir|John Barbirolli
Overture: FroissartIntroduction and Allegro for Strings"cello Coneerto in E. Minor Elgar|(Soloist: Amaryllis Fleming) :

Variations on the St. Anthony Chorale,
Op. 564A Brahms

(BBC)
8.48 Arthur’s Return, from Littles Dor-rit, by Diekens, read by Peter VarleyThe Alma Trio

(For details see 4¥C10.0 The Bride of Lammermoor(BBC)
10.30 Noel Mewton-Wood (piano) withthe Winterthur Svmphony OrchestraConcert Fantasia, Op. 56 Tehaikovski11. 0. Close down

OY) ,,WELLINGTON.

:

;

|7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests
|

10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down Pe
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IXGjo1010 k:

|'7. Oam. Breakfast Session
| 7.30 District Weather Forecast
| 7.45 sport and Picnie Cancellations
8.45 Sporting Summary8. 0 Motoring with Robbie
9.156 Tenor Time9.30 Hullo, Wairoa
9.45 Anne Stewart's Home DecoratingSession
10. O Al Jolson
10.15 Popular Light Organists10.30 The Stargazers

| 10.46 Melodies We All Know
| 11. 0 Close down6. 0 p.m. Teatable Tunes6.30 Out on the Range
6.45 The Air Adventures of Biggles

| 7. 0 Alias the. Baron7.15 Sports: Results7.30 Pacific Adventure(7.45 Victor Young and his a eon8. 2 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Devil’s Holiday10.0 Saturday Night Cabaret10.45 Old Time Dances-40.30 Close down

QYL 860 .. NAPIER 3
9. 4a.m. Morning Programmege Always This Yesterday10. Master Music
Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Music

2. Op.m. Afternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby: Hawke's Bay y. Aucklan@(From McLean Park)5.15 Children’s session: The Storyman5.46 The Huniphrey Bishop Show

H7.30 Dick Barton :

7.53 Palace of Varieties (BBC)8.25 The Napier Ideal Home oe aman9.15 Lookout, by Dr. G. P. Bart9.30 Wrestling (from theMunicipal Theatre)10.30 Close down
|

OXPNEN PLYMOUTH
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)9.15 Ghosts. of Musié9.30 Dance Band Parade
9.45 Home Decorating Session10. O Light Instrumentalists10.16 The Ames Brothers (vo¢al group)’
! 10.30 Waltztime10.45 The Decéiver
11, O Close down6. Op.m. Melodytime6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade7. 0 Western Style7.15 Sports. Results (Mark Comber)7.30 Something Old, Something New8.1 Mantovant and his Orchestra8.30 Songs

bars
the Shows, with PatTaylor (BBC

9. 3 Music for Middlebrows
9.30 Play: A Dog’s Life, by June Epsteia

(NZBS)10. 0 Dancing Time
10.30 Close down

OYA. _
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.ry Morning RequestsSports Cancellations
Down to Earth with -CurleyInstrumental ParadeVoices in Chorus
Barnabas von Geczy and his Orches-SOoow:

Tauber Timewet
*

Variety
Home Decorating SessionLate Sports Cancellations

Close down :6. Op.m. Sergeant GI.D.
-_-
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9.19 Te Reo Maori.

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupilsby 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA,3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 13
9. 4am. Speech Training and Poetry.

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 14
9. 4am. Science for You; Air Transport.9.12 Good Reading: Science trom an Easy Chair,9.19 Our Playwriting Competition.

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 15
9. 4am. There Goes the Bell!
9.14 Let’s Enjoy Our Art.
9.22 Class Talk.

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 17
9. 4am. Music Appreciation.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session(YAs only)

|
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session6.30 p.m. London News

| 6.40 National Announcements17.0 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results@ Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary onInternational News, by Dr. G. P. Barton11. © London News (YAs and 4YZ)


